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EJERCICIO:  2023

SALDO INICIAL SALDO FINALPARTIDA BALANCE ENTRADAS

AUMENTOS POR 

TRASPASOS DE 

OTRAS PARTIDAS

SALIDAS

DISMINUCIONES 

POR TRASPASOS 

A OTRAS 

PARTIDAS

CORRECCIONES 

VALORATIVAS 

NETAS POR 

DETERIORO DEL 

EJERCICIO

AMORTIZACIÓN 

DEL EJERCICIO

MODELO DEL COSTE

2400 0,00 0,00 569,12 0,00
-569,12

0,00
0,00

0,00

TOTAL  0,00  0,00  0,00  569,12  0,00 -569,12 0,00  0,00
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